SH-6000
next generation KROSSGR I N DI NG® MAC H I N E
ABOVE AND BEYOND HONING
 SU N N EN’S SH-6000 KROSSGRI N DI NG® MACH
 R ED EF I N E S  P R E C I SI O N
Sunnen’s new SH-6000 builds on the
25-year heritage of the successful high
precision CGM and KGM series machines.

for higher honing pressure and harder abrasives, delivering faster, lower cost-
per-part and ultimately more profi table cutting rates.
Ordering Information
Standard Equipment
The SH-6000 comes standard with the
following:
• Coolant cart
• SH-6550 Alignment Indicator
• Fixture Air Line Control
• Magnetic Separator
Optional Equipment
(to be ordered as needed)
• SH-4500 Automatic Size Control Unit
• Long Fixture Support Bars
• EC-7100 Square Honing Fixture
• KKN980/990/995 Gimbal Fixtures
• EC-6100 Universal Honing Fixture
• PEM-1214 230 VAC Supply Transformer
• SH-6610 Anti-glazing (Cycle Time
Control)
• SH-6420 MMT Adaptor
• Electrical Enclosure  Air Conditioning
Unit - Recommended for temperatures
exceeding 35°C (95°F) Ambient
qualified maintaining the most